

US SPYDER RYDERS

Finger Lakes NY Chapter

Membership Information Sheet

US Spyder Ryders Finger Lakes Chapter is a 100% Volunteer based Riding Club. All 50/50 monies collected will pay for Club operating expenses and/or a yearly picnic or Holiday party. Monies in excess of \$1,000will be donated to various Charities, as voted on by members. 50/50 tickets can be purchased in person at our meeting/rides or events and logged by our Treasurer.

US SPYDER RYDERS (Finger Lakes Chapter) can be found using several media outlets:

On-line = <u>http://www.usspyderryders.com/ny-fingerlakes</u>

FACEBOOK = <u>https://www.facebook.com/groups/USSpyderRyders.FingerLakesNY/</u>

To join US SPYDER RYDERS, print out this document, complete all blanks, sign the Bylaws, the Release of Liability, and return to address listed below, or email to greytdays74@gmail.com. Only send the signature page of our Bylaws. This must be done for each individual who will participate in the club. Please submit the completed pages for each individual wishing to join:

US SPYDER RYDERS Finger Lakes c/o Sue Benedict 89 Bowerman Rd Farmington, NY 14425

MEMBER INFORMATION:

Name:	Cell #:
E-Mail:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Emergency Contact:	Phone #:
Vehicle Year & Model:	
Total Mileage on Spyders/Rykers:	(for skill assessment and RC Mileage Patch)
Birthday (optional, just day and month please) Month Day	